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Tentative Schedule
(actual schedule/programming will be amended as needed)

Day 1 6-July Thursday Arrival from San Francisco Airport - Check in
to campus housing & tour.

Day 2 7-July Friday Orientation
Day 3 8-July Sat Free weekend - San Francisco city tour
Day 4 9-July Sun Free Weekend

Possible Hop-on Hop-Off Bus Tour
Day 5 10-July Mon Course DS 312 (1)
Day 6 11-July Tue Course DS 312 (2)
Day 7 12-July Wed Course DS 312 (3)
Day 8 13-July Thur Course DS 312 (4)

Field trip to UC Berkeley
Day 9 14-July Friday DS 312 (5)
Day 10 15-July Sat Free Weekend
Day 11 16-July Sun Free Weekend

Free to visit Alcatraz by Cruise
Day 12 17-July Mon Course DS 312 (6)
Day 13 18-July Tue Course DS 312 (7)

San Francisco Museum of Modern Art
Day 14 19-July Wed Course DS 312 (8)
Day 15 20-July Thur Course DS 312 (9)

Field trip to Mission District
Day 16 21-July Friday Course DS 312 (10)
Day 17 22-July Sat Free Weekend
Day 18 23-July Sun Free Weekend
Day 19 24-July Mon Course DS 312 (11 & 12)
Day 20 25-July Tue Course DS 312 (13 & 14)
Day 21 26-July Wed Palo Alto Walking Tour via Caltrain

(Birthplace of Silicon Valley), Google's first
office, Facebook’s first office, City of Palo
Alto Flipboard Garage, HP Garage,
HanaHaus, Stanford University

Day 22 27-July Thur Course DS 312 (15)
Closing ceremony and farewell party.

Day 23 28-July Friday Free - Students can plan for LA
Day 24 29-July Sat Free - Students can plan for LA
Day 25 30-July Sunday Departure - Checking out of campus housing

and depart.


